Name
Allison Mccabe

Ashley Briggs
Courtney Lewis
Harry Whitsitt
James Dreksler
Jamin Daly
Misty Beaty
Steven Chapa
Jimmy Moody

Corrections
Makenzie Murillo

Current Dept
Tax Assessor

District Attorney

District Attorney

Jail Operations

Parks Administration
District Attorney

Justice of the Peace #3-1
District Attorney

Jail Operations

Detention Minimum Security

Dept #
3101

3501
3501
5030
7801
3501
2430
3501
5030

5050

Current Title

Deputy Tax Clerk II

Felony Prosecutor

Felony Prosecutor

Courthouse Deputy

Grounds Keeper

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
JP Court Administrator

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor

Captain

Detention Officer

Crnt Salary
$41,258
$95,962
$96,827
$59,131
$32,624
$77,528
$65,308
$78,301
$109,015

$39,323

Grade
533

584
584
554
531
583
536
583
572

550

COMMISSIONERS’' COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 28, 2019

New Dept
District Clerk

District Attorney
District Attorney
Constable PCT 1
Facilities

District Attorney
366th District Court
District Attorney

Jail Operations

Sheriff's Office

Dept #
2301

3501
3501
5510
4010
3501
2540
3501
5030

5001

New Title

Deputy District Clk IT
Chief Felony Prosecutor
Chief Felony Prosecutor
Deputy Constable
Grounds Keeper

Felony Prosecutor
Court Coordinator
Felony Prosecutor

Commander

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

New Salary
$41,258
$110,356
$111,351
$62,088
$32,624
$81,523
$68,573
$82,216
$114,466

$54,059

Grade
533

587
587
555
531
584
512
584
573

555

Min?

YES

% chg
0%
15%
15%
5%
0%
5%
5%
5%
5%

37%

Eff Date
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
10/21/2019

9/23/2019

Notes
Lateral, HR Preapproved

Promotion, HR Preapproved
Promotion, HR Preapproved
Promotion, HR Preapproved
Lateral, HR Preapproved

Promotion, HR Preapproved
Promotion, HR Preapproved
Promotion, HR Preapproved

Promotion, HR Preapproved

Equipment allowance paid
previously. No new payment
required.



