COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 28, 2019

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Allison Mccabe	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk II	\$41,258	533	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$41,258	533		0%	10/21/2019	Lateral, HR Preapproved
Ashley Briggs	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$95,962	584	District Attorney	3501	Chief Felony Prosecutor	\$110,356	587		15%	10/21/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproved
Courtney Lewis	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$96,827	584	District Attorney	3501	Chief Felony Prosecutor	\$111,351	587		15%	10/21/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproved
Harry Whitsitt	Jail Operations	5030	Courthouse Deputy	\$59,131	554	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable	\$62,088	555		5%	10/21/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproved
James Dreksler	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper	\$32,624	531	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$32,624	531		0%	10/21/2019	Lateral, HR Preapproved
Jamin Daly	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$77,528	583	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$81,523	584	YES	5%	10/21/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproved
Misty Beaty	Justice of the Peace #3-1	2430	JP Court Administrator	\$65,308	536	366th District Court	2540	Court Coordinator	\$68,573	512		5%	11/4/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproved
Steven Chapa	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$78,301	583	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$82,216	584		5%	11/4/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproved
Jimmy Moody	Jail Operations	5030	Captain	\$109,015	572	Jail Operations	5030	Commander	\$114,466	573		5%	10/21/2019	Promotion, HR Preapproved
Corrections														
Makenzie Murillo	Detention Minimum Security	5050	Detention Officer	\$39,323	550	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$54,059	555		37%	9/23/2019	Equipment allowance paid previously. No new payment required.